Monitorler

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

22 LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Hp

Lenovo

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

69,00

79,00

84,00

89,00

119,00

119,00

126,00

129,00

129,00

139,00

140,00

145,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

23.

24

23.

23.

27

31

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

120Hz

Philips

Lenovo

Hp

Philips

Hp

Hp

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

145,00

160,00

189,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

210,00

255,00

290,00

usD

usD

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb
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27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD
4MS 60Hz

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

Hp

Dahua

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

299,00

311,00

360,00

370,00

420,00

600,00

880,00

.500,00

110,00

120,00

122,00

129,00

135,00

149,00
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23

23

23

23

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

23

21

27

23

27

23

27

24

27

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BO9MAT4TK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD

60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100QHZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

Lenovo

Dahua

Hp

Dahua

Ezcool

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

150,00

155,00

159,00

165,00

168,00

175,00

190,00

199,00

210,00
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220,00
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31

24

27

24

27

31

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIvOT

Philips

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

269,00

290,00

399,00

399,00

599,00

700,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



